Channel Strip Heaters. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8-2
Finned Strip Heaters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8-12
Maxistrip Heaters. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8-16
Mica Insulated Strip Heaters . . . . . . . . . .8-20
SECTION
STRIP HEATERS
CHANNEL                                 HEATERS
8-2 Stock List & Technical Information at www.tempco.com

CST
®
How to Order
Custom Engineered/Manufactured Heaters
Understanding that an electric heater can be very application specific, for
sizes and ratings not listed, TEMPCO will design and manufacture a Finned
Strip Heater to meet your requirements. Standard lead time is 3 weeks.
Please Specify the following:
❏ Type of Application ❏ Termination Type
❏ Length ❏ Secondary Bushings (See page 8-13)
❏ Wattage ❏ Igloo Ceramic Terminal Covers
❏ Voltage
Catalog Heaters
Select a Finned Strip Heater from the
Standard Sizes and Ratings lists on
pages 8-14 and 8-15.
Finned Strip Heaters whose Part
Numbers are preceded by an asterisk
(*) are available from Stock for imme-
diate delivery.
Part Numbers with no asterisk ( *)
have a 3 week lead time.
Length Watt Density Part Number
in mm Wattage W/in2 W/cm2 120V 240V
101⁄2 266.7 350 17 3 CSF00038 CSF00039
101⁄2 266.7 475 23 4 CSF00040 CSF00041
101⁄2 266.7 600 29 4 CSF00042 CSF00043
101⁄2 266.7 725 35 5 CSF00044 CSF00045
12 304.8 250 10 1 CSF00046
12 304.8 500 19 3 CSF00047 CSF00048
12 304.8 700 27 4 CSF00049 CSF00050
12 304.8 750 29 4 CSF00051 CSF00052
12 304.8 900 34 5 CSF00053 CSF00054
14 355.6 500 15 2 CSF00055
14 355.6 750 22 3 CSF00056 CSF00057
14 355.6 900 27 4 CSF00058 CSF00059
14 355.6 1100 33 5 CSF00060 CSF00061
151⁄4 387.4 325 9 1 CSF00062 CSF00063
151⁄4 387.4 850 22 3 CSF00064
151⁄4 387.4 1000 26 4 CSF00065 CSF00066
151⁄4 387.4 1250 33 5 CSF00067
177⁄8 454.0 500 11 2 CSF00068 CSF00069
177⁄8 454.0 750 16 2 CSF00070
177⁄8 454.0 1000 21 3 CSF00071 CSF00072
177⁄8 454.0 1300 27 4 CSF00073 CSF00074
177⁄8 454.0 1550 33 5 CSF00075
191⁄2 495.3 1000 19 3 CSF00076
191⁄2 495.3 1250 23 4 CSF00077
191⁄2 495.3 1500 28 4 CSF00078 CSF00079
191⁄2 495.3 1700 32 5 CSF00080
21 533.4 750 13 2 CSF00081
21 533.4 1000 17 3 CSF00082
21 533.4 1150 20 3 CSF00083
21 533.4 1250 21 3 CSF00084
21 533.4 1900 32 5 CSF00085*—
—
—

..Width 3" (76.2 mm)..
..Width 4" (101.6 mm)..
How to Order
Custom Engineered/Manufactured Heaters
Understanding that an electric heater can be very application specific, for
sizes and ratings not listed, TEMPCO will design and manufacture a Maxistrip
Heater to meet your requirements. Standard lead time is 3 weeks.
Please Specify the following:
❏ Width ❏ Termination Types
❏ Length ❏ Lead Length
❏ Wattage ❏ Cable/Braid Length
❏ Voltage ❏ Optional Features
Catalog Heaters
Select a Maxistrip Heater from the
Standard Sizes and Ratings lists
above. Note that Part Numbers
shown are for heaters with type “S”
termination. Specify Part Number and
Quantity. Lead time is 3 weeks.
Length Watt Density Part Number
in mm Wattage W/in2 W/cm2 120V 240V
10 254.0 375 25 4 MXS00046 MXS00047
101⁄4 260.4 385 25 4 MXS00048 MXS00049
101⁄2 266.7 315 20 3 MXS00050 MXS00051
101⁄2 266.7 395 25 4 MXS00052 MXS00053
11 279.4 330 20 3 MXS00054 MXS00055
11 279.4 410 25 4 MXS00056 MXS00057
111⁄4 285.8 335 20 3 MXS00058 MXS00059
111⁄2 292.1 345 20 3 MXS00060 MXS00061
12 304.8 270 15 2 MXS00062 MXS00063
12 304.8 450 25 4 MXS00064 MXS00065
12 304.8 360 20 3 MXS00066 MXS00067
121⁄2 317.5 375 20 3 MXS00068 MXS00069
123⁄4 323.9 380 20 3 MXS00070 MXS00071
13 330.2 290 15 2 MXS00072 MXS00073
13 330.2 390 20 3 MXS00074 MXS00075
14 355.6 420 20 3 MXS00076 MXS00077
Length Watt Density Part Number
in mm Wattage W/in2 W/cm2 120V 240V
31⁄2 88.9 175 20 3 MXS00078 —
33⁄4 95.3 230 25 4 MXS00079 —
4 101.6 250 25 4 MXS00080 —
41⁄2 114.3 280 25 4 MXS00081 —
5 127.0 310 25 4 MXS00082 —
51⁄2 139.7 340 25 4 MXS00083 —
6 152.4 375 25 4 MXS00084 —
61⁄2 165.1 325 20 3 MXS00085 —
63⁄4 171.5 335 20 3 MXS00086 MXS00087
7 177.8 435 25 4 MXS00088 MXS00089
71⁄4 184.2 360 20 3 MXS00090 MXS00091
71⁄2 190.5 465 25 4 MXS00092 MXS00093
77⁄8 200.0 295 15 2 MXS00094 MXS00095
8 203.2 400 20 3 MXS00096 MXS00097
8 203.2 500 25 4 MXS00098 MXS00099
81⁄4 209.6 410 20 3 MXS00100 MXS00101
81⁄2 215.9 530 25 4 MXS00102 MXS00103
9 228.6 560 25 4 MXS00104 MXS00105
91⁄2 241.3 590 25 4 MXS00106 MXS00107
10 254.0 500 20 3 MXS00108 MXS00109
10 254.0 625 25 4 MXS00110 MXS00111
101⁄2 266.7 650 25 4 MXS00112 MXS00113
11 279.4 550 25 4 MXS00114 MXS00115
111⁄2 292.1 575 20 3 MXS00116 MXS00117
Length Watt Density Part Number
in mm Wattage W/in2 W/cm2 120V 240V
6 152.4 600 25 4 MXS00166 MXS00167
7 177.8 700 25 4 MXS00168 MXS00169
8 203.2 800 25 4 MXS00170 MXS00171
9 228.6 900 25 4 MXS00172 MXS00173
10 254.0 1000 25 4 MXS00174 MXS00175
11 279.4 880 20 3 MXS00176 MXS00177
12 304.8 960 20 3 MXS00178 MXS00179
121⁄2 317.5 1000 20 3 MXS00180 MXS00181